...................................................

Accommodation Approved by:

8. Any falsification of entries shall lead to cancellation of application and of  forfeiture of 15% 
of total payment.

7. A deposit of N25,000 (Twenty-five thousand naira ) will be collected per room for damages  
which will be refunded on exit off our facilities once there no defacement.

NO 8, HOPE STREET, BASOROUN, IBADAN 

WWW.3SPROPERTIESNG.COM

Names:

ATTESTATION ENTRIES
( STUDENT ACCOMODATION)

ATTESTANT INFORMATION